DekKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form
User Department: Police Services From: Purchasing and Contracting
RFP No.: 12-500221 Title: Uniformed Security Guard Services

Effective Date: 12/16/2013

Contract APPROVED Amount: $5,334,077.24 Expiration Date: 1/30/2018

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Agrees to Extend |
All(n)1 Security Services, Inc. 13-902723 Yes
User Department Recommendgtion: Extension & Bid O

Funding for Extension Term:__$ {PEO

(Unused funds do not roll over to the nex( term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)
Funding: Genaral l%n Enterprise [[]  SPLOST __ 3 Digit Fund Code
t

CIP Line No. (if applicable):
Justification:

7o axlenol confraet fo~ six months (b) b albw fime
For the. it| protese anol any  possible Hroneishor); and
o add funcig fo over the pencd thew 7/51//0{ ,

b o s

Dephriment Director Signature Date
r Use by Purc snd Contracting: - Approve # Deny O
Additiopa) Comments:
g.\ﬂd%hw e\ ¢
Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

Rev. 1/28/17



