
           AGENDA NOTES   

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Uniformed Security Guard Services 

(Multiyear Contract) 

RFP No.: 12-500221 

Procurement Agent 
Jennifer Schofield 

Vendor agrees extension with same terms 

and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 

no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

 

Uniformed Security Guard Services  

(Multiyear Contract) 

RFP No.: 12-500221 

CPA No.: 13-902723  

All(n) 1 Security Services, Inc. 

 
Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount (Include increases and Total 

Award Amount) 

 

$5,334,077.24 – Total Award 

 

$3,950,877.24 – Initial 

$0.00               – CO1  

$0.00               – CO2  

$1,383,200.00 – CO3 

  

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 

Contract(s) 

(List Amount Spent per Contract and 

Total Amount Spent)  

 

$5,267,303.93 – Spent to Date 

  

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

- Subcontractor  (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number of years 

in business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided, Number of years 

in business and Previous 

Business/Contracts and Amounts with 

DeKalb County) 

 

All(n) 1 Security Services, Inc. (Prime) 

Rick Robinson, President 

Years in Business: 21 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 5  

 

LSBE Participation - 20% 

Flaggship Security Services, Inc. 

Michael J. Flagg, President & CEO 

3986 N. Berkeley Lake Road 

Duluth, GA 30096 

Security Services 

Years in Business: 12  

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 3 

Amount Spent To Date: $ 1,169,709.72 

 

Attachment • UD Change Order Request Memo 

 


