
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
Uniformed Security Guard Services 

(Multiyear Contract) 
RFP No.: 19-500513 

Procurement Agent 
Jennifer Schofield 

Vendor Agrees to extend pricing, terms 
and conditions?   

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract 

Uniformed Security Guard Services 
(Multiyear Contract) 
RFP No.: 19-500513 
CPA No.: 1169300 
All N 1 Security Services, Inc. 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

$10,520,383.06 

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 
Contract(s) $6,913,678.72 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor

All N One Security Services, Inc. (Prime) 
Rick Robinson, President 
Years in Business: 26 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 10 

Attachment • User Department Change Order No. 1 Request




